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www.gymtastic-scotland.co.uk 
 

 

OCTOBER BREAK 
We are closed from Monday 14th October – Sunday 20th October (inclusive), classes will resume on Monday 
21st October.  Most of our coaching team are heading off on holiday, we will not be hosting any October 
camps this year 
 

HALLOWEEN DRESS UP WEEK 
From Friday 25th October – Thursday 31st October (inclusive), gymnasts are invited to attend class dressed up 
for Halloween.  To help with club funds, we ask participants, if possible, for a £1 donation (donation buckets 
will be available throughout the week). 
 

HALLOWEEN PARTIES 
On Sunday 3rd November, from 3.00pm-4.30pm, all Gymtastic venues are hosting a Halloween Party, 
members 5yrs+ are invited.  Tickets are available on a first come first served basis: 
https://form.jotform.com/240785454229362  
   

VIEWING WEEK 
We are hosting a ‘viewing week’ from Monday 18th November – Sunday 24th November. During viewing 
week, 1 spectator per gymnast is invited to come and watch the class! Spectators are welcome to attend for 
the full lesson when a class is 55 minutes or less; or the last 45 minutes of a session if the class duration is 2 
hours or more. Please note, spectators may be required to take their shoes off.  No hot drinks or food is 
permitted within the gymnastics areas. 

MEMBERS CHRISTMAS PARTIES  

Our members’ Christmas parties will take place on Saturday 14th December (all venues).  Time slots are as 
follows: 2.45pm-4.00pm (4-7yrs) & 4.15pm-5.30pm (8yrs+)  
 
Tickets are available to purchase online: https://form.jotform.com/240785454229362  
Tickets are limited and will be sold on a first come first served basis.  Please book early to avoid 
disappointment. 
 

GYMTASTIC ONESIES 
Gymtastic Onesies are available to order.  We will have limited stock of children sizes. Onesies are priced 
from £30.00.  Please order using our online order form: https://form.jotformeu.com/neil12/gymtastic-
uniform-order 
 

CHRISTMAS JUMPER WEEK 
From Monday 16th December – Sunday 22nd December, members are invited to attend class wearing a 
Christmas jumper.  To help with club funds, we ask participants, only, if possible, for a £1 donation (donation 
buckets will be available throughout the week). 
 

CHRISTMAS CLOSURE 
Gymtastic will be closed from Monday 23rd December 2024 – Sunday 5th January 2025 (inclusive).  Classes 
will resume on Monday 6th January 2025. 
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